
€ 2.50

€ 5.00
€ 2.50

€ 6.50

GARLIC NAAN
Focaccia with garlic and tomato

NAAN
Simple white flour focaccia

TANDOORI ROTI 
Wholemeal flour focaccia

€ 2.50

€ 4.00 BUTTER NAAN € 2.50

€ 6.00
€ 2.50

€ 6.00
€ 2.75

€ 2.75
€ 5.00

Butter focaccia

LACHA PARANTHA
Crunchy focaccia

JIRA PARANTHA
Focaccia with butter and cumin seeds

PUDINA NAAN
Focaccia with butter and mint

METHI NAAN
Foccaccia with butter and fenugreek

€ 2.75

€ 5.00

€ 12.00
€ 6.00

Shuruat - Appetizers

ALU CHAT
Potato salad with oriental flavors

MURG CHAT
Boneless chicken cooked in the oven with pineapple

PAPADUMS
Spicy crunchy Indian waffle

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
Fried rolls stuffed with spiced potatoes

PANEER PAKORA
Fried chickpea flour rolls, stuffed with 
Indian cheese

PALAK PAKORA
Onions, spinach and vegetables fried in chickpea 
flour batter

PUNJABI TIKKI
Fried spiced potato balls *

MAHARAJAH MIX PAKORA 
Mixed vegetarian rolls (x 2 people)

ONION RINGS
Fried onion rings in chickpea flour batter

€ 4.50
€ 6.00

Naan
puff of Indian bread

€ 10.50

€ 11.00

€ 3.00
€ 12.00

€ 3.50
€ 10.00

ALOO KULCHA
Focaccia stuffed with potatoes

CHEESE NAAN
Focaccia stuffed with cheese

PESHWARI NAAN
Focaccia stuffed with dried fruit

€ 3.00

Chawal - Basmati Rice

JIRA RICE
Rice with cumin

KESAR PULAO
Rice with saffron

MURG BIRYANI
Steamed rice with chicken

GOST BIRYANI
Steamed rice with mutton

JHINGA BIRYANI
Steamed rice with shrimp

MAHARAJAH VEG BIRYANI
Steamed rice with fruit, vegetables and saffron

MOTI PULAO
Sauteed rice with peas

€ 8.00

spicy
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Tandoori € 15.00GOST CURRY
Mutton chunks in curry sauce

MURG MAKHAN WALA
boneless chicken with cashew, butter and 
tomato sauce

€ 12.00
€ 12.00

€ 12.00 MURG SHAHL KORMA € 12.00
boneless chicken with cashew and saffron sauce

GOST SHAHI KORMA
mutton chunks with cashew and saffron sauce

€ 12.00

MURG TANDOORI
Chicken marinated in yogurt and Indian spices

MURG MALAI TIKKA
Chunks of chicken marinated in yogurt, cashews 
and delicate spices

HARIYALI KABAB
Boneless chicken with mint sauce

€ 12.00

GOST SHEEK KIEBAB € 15.00 JINGA MALAL WALA
shrimp in a delicate sauce and coconut flour

€ 12.00

€ 20.00 JHINGA VINDALOO € 13.00
Shrimp in Vindaloo sauce. vinegar and spices

JHINGA CURRY
Shrimp in curry sauce

€ 13.00
€ 12.00

DEVIL'S MURG € 12.00

Mutton skewer with Indian herbs and spices

MAHI TIKKA MACCHLI
Chunks of fish marinated 
with Indian spices

TANDOORI ALOO
Stewed potatoes stuffed with cheese and 

spices, browned in the oven

PANEER TANDOORI SALAD
Baked Indian Grilled Cheese Salad

€ 17.00
€ 15.00

Mughlai
Variety of Meat

€ 12.00

Chicken cooked in deviled sauce

DEVIL'S GOST
Mutton cooked in deviled sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Chicken in fresh oriental herb spice sauce

MURG CURRY
Chicken nuggets in curry sauce

€ 12.00

KARAHI MURG
Boneless chicken cooked in onion and pepper sauce

€ 12.00

Subzi
vegetarian selection€ 12.00

€ 10.00

MURG PESHWARI
Chicken casserole with fresh oriental herbs, 
peppers, onions and tomato

KARAHI GOST
Mutton chunks in onion and pepper sauce

€ 15.00
SAAG PANEER
Spinach with cheese

PANEER MAKHANWALA Indian 
cheese with butter, cashews and tomato

€ 10.00
€ 13.00KARAHI JHINGA

Shrimp cooked in onion and pepper sauce

MURG VINDALO
Boneless chicken with Vindaloo sauce, vinegar and spices

€ 12.00 BANGAN BARTHA
Smoked eggplant in spice sauce

€ 9.50

GOST VINDALOO € 15.00
Mutton morsels with Vindaloo sauce, vinegar and spices

FROM THE MAHA RAJAH

Black lentils and red beans cooked in the 
tandoori oven, with a delicate sauce

€ 8.00

spicy



DAL BANZARA
Yellow lentils in spicy and cumin sauce

€ 8.00 Raita- yogurt

€ 5.50
€ 7.50

RAITA
Yogurt sauce with cucumbers and carrots

PINEAPPLE RAITA
Yogurt sauce with pineapple

€ 5.00
€ 8.50

CHOLE PESHAWARI
Chickpeas in spiced sauce

VEG CURRY
Mixed vegetables in curry sauce

JIRA ALOO € 8.00 Mithai - Sweets / Desserts

€ 6.00
€ 8.00

€ 6.00
€ 10.00

€ 6.00

Potatoes stewed with caraway seeds

SAAG ALOO
Spinach and potatoes with curry sauce

PANEER MAHARAJAH
Fresh diced cheese with curry sauce

BOMBAY ALOO
Potatoes in curry sauce

€ 8.00

€ 6.00

KULFI TRACK
Pistachio ice cream

KULFI MANGO
Mango ice cream

GULAB JAMUN (1)
Indian baba with caramel syrup

GULAB JAMUN (2)
Indian baba with caramel syrup and rum

COCONUT BURFI
Coconut cake

€ 6.00

YOU CAN ALSO ORDER ONLINE ON 
RESTAURANT INDIANOMAHARAJAH.IT

OPEN FROM TUESDAY TO SUNDAY - CLOSED ON MONDAY

COVERED: € 2.50

MAHARAJAHVERONA@YAHOO.COM 
ORDER WHATSAPP 3207881188

VIA LOCATELLI, 19 - 37122 VERONA ITALY
TEL +39 045 801 1038

Any intolerance or allergy please notify us before ordering
spicy
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WINES

MAHARAJAH
WHITE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

Pinot Grigio

Muller Thurgau

Soave Classico

Lugana

Gewürztraminer

Custoza

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.00

€ 3.50

€ 4.00

€ 3.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

€ 15.00

€ 18.00

€ 26.00

€ 15.00

RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

Chianti

Chianti Riserva

Santa Cristina

Valpolicella Classico

Bardolino Classico

€ 3.00

€ 4.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.00

€ 15.00

€ 23.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

€ 15.00

BUBBLES
BOTTLE

€ 24.00
Prosecco






