

Shuruat - Appetizers		GARLIC NAAN	€ 2.50
		Focaccia with garlic and tomato	
ALU CHAT Potato salad with oriental flavors	€ 5.00	NAAN	€ 2.50
1 otato safat with offental flavors		Simple white flour focaccia	
MURG CHAT	€ 6.50	TANDOORI ROTI	€ 2.50
Boneless chicken cooked in the oven with pineapple		Wholemeal flour focaccia	€ 2.50
PAPADUMS 6	€ 4.00	BUTTER NAAN	
Spicy crunchy Indian waffle		Butter focaccia	€ 2.50
VEGETABLE SAMOSA		20002 20002	
Fried rolls stuffed with spiced potatoes	€ 6.00	LACHA PARANTHA	€ 2.50
The tone stated was optioned positions		Crunchy focaccia	
PANEER PAKORA	€ 6.00	JIRA PARANTHA	€ 2.75
Fried chickpea flour rolls, stuffed with Indian cheese		Focaccia with butter and cumin seeds	€ 2.73
indian cheese			
PALAK PAKORA	€ 5.00	PUDINA NAAN	€ 2.75
Onions, spinach and vegetables fried in chickpea		Focaccia with butter and mint	
flour batter		METHI NAAN	€ 2.75
PUNJABI TIKKI 🍎	C F 00	Foccaccia with butter and fenugreek	
Fried spiced potato balls *	€ 5.00		
		Chawal - Basmati Rice	
MAHARAJAH MIX PAKORA	€ 12.00	JIRA RICE	
Mixed vegetarian rolls (x 2 people)		Rice with cumin	€ 6.00
ONION RINGS	€ 4.50		
Fried onion rings in chickpea flour batter	C 1.50	KESAR PULAO	€ 6.00
		Rice with saffron	
N 7		MURG BIRYANI	€ 10.50
Naan		Steamed rice with chicken	C 10.50
puff of Indian bread		COCT DIDYANI	
		GOST BIRYANI Steamed rice with mutton	€ 11.00
ALOO KULCHA		Steamed free with matter	
Focaccia stuffed with potatoes	€ 3.00	JHINGA BIRYANI	€ 12.00
roducia starica with potatoes		Steamed rice with shrimp	
CHEESE NAAN	€ 3.50	MAHARAJAH VEG BIRYANI	
Focaccia stuffed with cheese		Steamed rice with fruit, vegetables and saffron	€ 10.00
PESHWARI NAAN	€ 3.00	-	
Focaccia stuffed with dried fruit	€ 3.00	MOTI PULAO	€ 8.00
		Sauteed rice with peas	



Tandoori		GOST CURRY Mutton chunks in curry sauce	€ 15.00
MURG TANDOORI Chicken marinated in yogurt and Indian spices	€ 12.00	MURG MAKHAN WALA boneless chicken with cashew, butter and tomato sauce	€ 12.00
MURG MALAI TIKKA Chunks of chicken marinated in yogurt, cashews and delicate spices	€ 12.00	MURG SHAHL KORMA boneless chicken with cashew and saffron sauce	€ 12.00
HARIYALI KABAB Boneless chicken with mint sauce	€ 12.00	GOST SHAHI KORMA mutton chunks with cashew and saffron sauce	€ 12.00
GOST SHEEK KIEBAB Mutton skewer with Indian herbs and spices	€ 15.00	JINGA MALAL WALA shrimp in a delicate sauce and coconut flour	€ 12.00
MAHI TIKKA MACCHLI Chunks of fish marinated	€ 20.00	JHINGA VINDALOO Shrimp in Vindaloo sauce. vinegar and spices	€ 13.00
with Indian spices TANDOORI ALOO	€ 12.00	JHINGA CURRY Shrimp in curry sauce	€ 13.00
Stewed potatoes stuffed with cheese and spices, browned in the oven		DEVIL'S MURG Chicken cooked in deviled sauce	€ 12.00
PANEER TANDOORI SALAD Baked Indian Grilled Cheese Salad	€ 17.00	DEVIL'S GOST Mutton cooked in deviled sauce	€ 15.00
Mughlai		CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA Chicken in fresh oriental herb spice sauce	€ 12.00
Variety of Meat		MURG CURRY Chicken nuggets in curry sauce	€ 12.00
KARAHI MURG Boneless chicken cooked in onion and pepper s	€ 12.00 sauce	Subzi	
MURG PESHWARI Chicken casserole with fresh oriental herbs, peppers, onions and tomato	€ 12.00	vegetarian selection	
KARAHI GOST	€ 15.00	SAAG PANEER Spinach with cheese	€ 10.00
Mutton chunks in onion and pepper sauce KARAHI JHINGA Shrimp cooked in onion and pepper sauce	€ 13.00	PANEER MAKHANWALA Indian cheese with butter, cashews and tomato	€ 10.00
MURG VINDALO Boneless chicken with Vindaloo sauce, vinegar and	€ 12.00 d spices	BANGAN BARTHA Smoked eggplant in spice sauce	€ 9.50
GOST VINDALOO Mutton morsels with Vindaloo sauce, vinegar and	€ 15.00 I spices	FROM THE MAHA RAJAH Black lentils and red beans cooked in the tandoori oven, with a delicate sauce	€ 8.00



DAL BANZARA Yellow lentils in spicy and cumin sauce	€ 8.00	Raita- yogurt	
CHOLE PESHAWARI Chickpeas in spiced sauce	€ 7.50	RAITA Yogurt sauce with cucumbers and carrots	€ 5.50
VEG CURRY Mixed vegetables in curry sauce	€ 8.50	PINEAPPLE RAITA Yogurt sauce with pineapple	€ 5.00
JIRA ALOO Potatoes stewed with caraway seeds	€ 8.00	Mithai - Sweets / Desserts	
SAAG ALOO Spinach and potatoes with curry sauce	€ 8.00	KULFI TRACK Pistachio ice cream	€ 6.00
PANEER MAHARAJAH Fresh diced cheese with curry sauce	€ 10.00	KULFI MANGO Mango ice cream	€ 6.00
BOMBAY ALOO Potatoes in curry sauce	€ 8.00	GULAB JAMUN (1) Indian baba with caramel syrup	€ 6.00
		GULAB JAMUN (2) Indian baba with caramel syrup and rum	€ 6.00
		COCONUT BURFI Coconut cake	€ 6.00

YOU CAN ALSO ORDER ONLINE ON RESTAURANT INDIANOMAHARAJAH.IT OPEN FROM TUESDAY TO SUNDAY - CLOSED ON MONDAY

COVERED: € 2.50

VIA LOCATELLI, 19 - 37122 VERONA ITALY TEL +39 045 801 1038

Any intolerance or allergy please notify us before ordering



WINES

MAHARAJAH

WHITE WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio	€ 3.50	€ 18.00
Muller Thurgau	€ 3.50	€ 18.00
Soave Classico	€ 3.00	€ 15.00
Lugana	€ 3.50	€ 18.00
Gewürztraminer	€ 4.00	€ 26.00
Custoza	€ 3.00	€ 15.00

RED WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Chianti	€ 3.00	€ 15.00
Chianti Riserva	€ 4.00	€ 23.00
Santa Cristina	€ 3.50	€ 18.00
Valpolicella Classico	€ 3.50	€ 18.00
Bardolino Classico	€300	£ 15.00

BUBBLES

€ 24.00



LISTINO BEVANDE

MAHARAJAH

BIRRE

Indiana 66 cl	BOTTIGLIA
Indiana 33cl	€ 7.00
Moretti 66cl	€ 4.50
	€ 5.50

APERITIVO

	DIOGNIERE
Alcolico/Analcolico	€ 2,50
Liquore	€ 4,00

LASSI

	BICCHIERE
Mango	€ 4,00
Pistacchio	€ 4,00
Dolce	€ 4,50
Rosa	€ 4,00
Salato	€ 4,00

BEVANDE

Naturale/Frizzante	€ 2,50
Coca Cola	€ 3,00
Fanta	€ 3,00
Sprite	€ 3,00
Nimboo Ka Soda	€ 3,00

